
Womens Club Competition Draw 

Rakaia/ Methven Combined, Geraldine Wahine Toa, McKain Quality Construction 
Celtic Women, Southern Whitetails, Pleasant Point Muddog Wahine, Harlequins 

Saturday 4th May 
Rakaia/Methven Combined Vs TBC, Rakaia (Club Day) 

Saturday 11th May 
McKain Quality Construction Celtic Women Vs TBC, Celtic  (Club Day) 

Friday 17th May 
Harlequins Vs Southern , Harlequins  
Saturday 18th May  
Pleasant point Vs McKain Quality Construction Celtic Women, Point  (Club Day) 
Rakaia/ Methven Combined Vs Geraldine Wahine Toa, Methven (Club Day)       

Friday 24th May 
McKain Quality Construction Celtic Women Vs Geraldine Wahine Toa , Celtic 
Saturday 25th May 
Harlequins Vs Rakaia/ Methven Combined,   Harlequins (Club Day) 
Southern Vs Pleasant Point, Hinds (Club Day)  

Friday 7th June 
Geraldine Wahine Toa Vs Southern, Geraldine 
Pleasant Point VS Harlequins, Point 
Saturday 8th June 
McKain Quality Construction Celtic Women Vs Rakaia/Methven Combined, Celtic 

Friday 21st June 
Southern Vs McKain Quality Construction Celtic Women, Hinds 
Rakaia/ Methven Combined Vs Pleasant Point, Rakaia    
Saturday 22nd June 
Geraldine Wahine Toa Vs Harlequins, Gerladine (Club Day) 

Saturday 29th June  
Finals – Top MC team Vs Top SC team


